Election: 2018 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2018-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 78788
Ballots Cast: 45534

Voter Turnout: 58%

Active Precincts: 87

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 10

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 11

Total Votes
11832
10337
9326

8920

6357

Total Votes
302

263

239

140

94

Total Votes
179

142

132

53

36

Total Votes
316
253
220
212
119

Total Votes
355
269
268
264
148

Vote %
25.3
22.1
19.94
19.07
13.59

Vote %
29.09
25.34
23.03
13.49
9.06

Vote %
33.03
26.2
24.35
9.78
6.64

Vote %
28.21
22.59
19.64
18.93
10.63

Vote %
27.22
20.63
20.55
20.25
11.35
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Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: BRISTOL 12

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: BRISTOL 13

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 14

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: BRISTOL 15

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 16

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: BRISTOL 17
Candidate Name
JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

Total Votes
401
253
234
188
173

Total Votes
365
234
204
129
121

Total Votes
496
478
359
329
317

Total Votes
293
209
172
154
149

Total Votes
386
329
243
224
223

Total Votes
365
243
229
164
149

Total Votes
351

Vote %
32.11
20.26
18.73
15.05
13.85

Vote %
34.66
22.22
19.37
12.25
11.49

Vote %
25.06
24.15
18.14
16.62
16.02

Vote %
29.99
21.39
17.6
15.76
15.25

Vote %
27.47
23.42
17.3
15.94
15.87

Vote %
31.74
21.13
19.91
14.26
12.96

Vote %
27.62
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MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 18

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 2

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 3

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 4

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 5

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 6

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)

283
263
221
153

Total Votes
225
183
166
163
117

Total Votes
166

128

125

124

65

Total Votes
366
306
285
237
150

Total Votes
216
212
185
171
140

Total Votes
433
426
348
311
271

Total Votes
259
259
208

22.27
20.69
17.39
12.04

Vote %
26.35
21.43
19.44
19.09
13.7

Vote %
27.3
21.05
20.56
20.39
10.69

Vote %
27.23
22.77
21.21
17.63
11.16

Vote %
23.38
22.94
20.02
18.51
15.15

Vote %
24.2
23.81
19.45
17.38
15.15

Vote %
24.57
24.57
19.73
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TODD MILLIRON (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 7

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: BRISTOL 8

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: BRISTOL 9

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: FOX 2

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

175
153

Total Votes
369
255
235
197
181

Total Votes
202

171

143

131

78

Total Votes
390
306
284
260
150

Total Votes
216

191

176

102

64

Total Votes
309

267

257

109

80

Total Votes
234
184
179
166
107

16.6
14.52

Vote %
29.83
20.61
19
15.93
14.63

Vote %
27.86
23.59
19.72
18.07
10.76

Vote %
28.06
22.01
20.43
18.71
10.79

Vote %
28.84
25.5
235
13.62
8.54

Vote %
30.23
26.13
25.15
10.67
7.83

Vote %
26.9
21.15
20.57
19.08
12.3
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Precinct: KENDALL 2

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 3

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 4

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 5

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 6

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1
Candidate Name

Total Votes
259
225
194
192
126

Total Votes
419
322
305
281
155

Total Votes
382
324
298
269
130

Total Votes
365
273
269
237
127

Total Votes
424
334
292
208
118

Total Votes
270

228

215

105

53

Total Votes

Vote %
26
22.59
19.48
19.28
12.65

Vote %
28.27
21.73
20.58
18.96
10.46

Vote %
27.23
23.09
21.24
19.17
9.27

Vote %
28.72
21.48
21.16
18.65
9.99

Vote %
30.81
24.27
21.22
15.12
8.58

Vote %
31
26.18
24.68
12.06
6.08

Vote %
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JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 10
Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 11
Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2
Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4
Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5
Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

192
170
166
152
119

Total Votes
371
261
221
181
168

Total Votes
230
132
120
110
101

Total Votes
105

100

69

68

65

Total Votes
225

194

185

133

95

Total Votes
185

124

104

102

90

Total Votes
160
133

24.03
21.28
20.78
19.02
14.89

Vote %
30.87
21.71
18.39
15.06
13.98

Vote %
33.19
19.05
17.32
15.87
14.57

Vote %
25.8
24.57
16.95
16.71
15.97

Vote %
27.04
23.32
22.24
15.99
11.42

Vote %
30.58
20.5
17.19
16.86
14.88

Vote %
24.92
20.72
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TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6
Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7
Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9
Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)

Precinct: OSWEGO 15

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: OSWEGO 22

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

126
119
104

Total Votes
161

149

130

125

87

Total Votes
224

191

176

132

96

Total Votes
229

178

175

144

87

Total Votes
238
151
144
122
120

Total Votes
187

129

118

103

98

Total Votes
325
283
254
247

19.63
18.54
16.2

Vote %
24.69
22.85
19.94
19.17
13.34

Vote %
27.35
23.32
21.49
16.12
11.72

Vote %
28.17
21.89
21.53
17.71
10.7

Vote %
30.71
19.48
18.58
15.74
15.48

Vote %
29.45
20.31
18.58
16.22
15.43

Vote %
25
21.77
19.54
19
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DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: OSWEGO 25

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

Precinct: OSWEGO 28

Candidate Name

AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (REP)

Precinct: OSWEGO 32

Candidate Name

JUDY GILMOUR (REP)
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
AMY L. CESICH (DEM)

TODD MILLIRON (REP)

DUSTIN C. McCANCE (DEM)

191

Total Votes
397
342
339
195
107

Total Votes
401
246
239
191
174

Total Votes
233
194
188
176
123

14.69

Vote %
28.77
24.78
24,57
14.13
7.75

Vote %
32.05
19.66
19.1
15.27
13.91

Vote %
25.49
21.23
20.57
19.26
13.46
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